RHT5150 T.HAIES 500W 50CM 22MM

5133002795 - RHT5150 500W - 4000462006
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Position
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1012
1013
1015
1019
1030
1031
1032

Quantité

Désignation
CARTER
ELECTRONIQUE
INTERRUPTEUR
FIXATION
RESSORT
CONNECTEUR
GAINE PASSE CABLE
CORDON ALIMENTATION
LAME TAILLE HAIES
CABLE
CABLE
RESSORT

Référence
5131040172
5131040173
5131040174
5131040175
5131040176
5131034868
5131040177
5131040178
5131040181
5131040182
5131040183
5131040184

EAN
4058546052348
4058546052355
4058546052362
4058546052379
4058546052386
4058546144135
4058546052393
4058546052409
4058546052430
4058546052447
4058546052454
4058546052461
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